
BusMaps

Bus 66 Pistoia-Pracchia-Porretta Go to website

Direction
P.Za D. Alighieri (Staz. 3) — Porretta Terme (Terminal)

62 stops

Open route schedule

P.Za D. Alighieri (Staz. 3)

Largo Barriera

Cinema Lux

Istituto Pacini

Istituto Pacinotti

P.Za San Francesco (Aiuola)

Via I. Desideri (Incr. Via Guerrazzi)

Via S. Biagio In Cascheri (Maic)

Centro Apollo

V.Le Adua (Liceo Scientifico)

Centro Adua

Croce Di Gora

V.Le Adua (Incr. Via Agati)

V.Le Adua (Incr. Via Dell'Olmo)

Capostrada (Poste)

Capostrada (Piscina)

Capostrada

Legno Rosso

Ex Permaflex

Ponte Calcaiola (Ss66)

La Bianca

Route schedule
P.Za D. Alighieri (Staz. 3) — Porretta Terme (Terminal)

Monday 05:10-17:00

Tuesday 05:10-17:00

Wednesday 05:10-17:00

Thursday 05:10-17:00

Friday 05:10-17:00

Saturday 05:10-17:00

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: P.Za D. Alighieri (Staz. 3)

Stops: 62

Trip Duration: 1 hour 20 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-66-2174293124-2386784690
https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-66-2174293124-2386784690
https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-66-2174293124-2386784690


Bivio Castel Di Piazza

Piazza

Bivio Statigliana

Bivio Via Di Rastellino

Campopiano

Borghetto

Tani

Bivio Celle

Cireglio (Via Di Ciriceto)

Cireglio (Chiesa)

Via Modenese (Segheria)

Via Modenese (Tornanti)

Le Piastre (Fontana Campari)

Le Piastre

Lago Vecchie Ghiacciaie

Via Modenese, 724

Malandrone

Molino Delle Panche

Le Panche

Bivio Pracchia

Redole Petrucci

Traversa Di Pracchia

Bivio La Casanova Sud

Bivio La Casanova Nord

Fosso Del Pianaccio

Pracchia (Stazione Fs)

Pracchia (Bivio Sorgente)

Pracchia (Villa Chiara)

Pracchia (Chiesa)



Bivio Orsigna

Biagioni

Molino Del Pallone

Ponte Alla Venturina (Stazione Fs)

Ponte Alla Venturina

Ponte Alla Venturina (Discount)

Bivio Granaglione

Casa Ciabatta

Porretta Terme (Terme)

Porretta Terme (Giardini)

Porretta Terme (Monumento)

Porretta Terme (Terminal)



Direction
Porretta Terme (Terminal) — P.Za D. Alighieri (Arrivo)

59 stops

Open route schedule

Porretta Terme (Terminal)

Porretta Terme (Giardini)

Porretta Terme (Terme)

Casa Ciabatta

Bivio Granaglione

Ponte Alla Venturina (Discount)

Ponte Alla Venturina

Ponte Alla Venturina (Stazione Fs)

Molino Del Pallone

Biagioni

Bivio Orsigna

Pracchia (Chiesa)

Pracchia (Villa Chiara)

Pracchia (Stazione Fs)

Fosso Del Pianaccio

Bivio La Casanova Nord

Bivio La Casanova Sud

Traversa Di Pracchia

Redole Petrucci

Bivio Pracchia

Le Panche

Molino Delle Panche

Malandrone

Via Modenese, 711

Lago Vecchie Ghiacciaie

Route schedule
Porretta Terme (Terminal) — P.Za D. Alighieri (Arrivo)

Monday 06:30-19:00

Tuesday 06:30-19:00

Wednesday 06:30-19:00

Thursday 06:30-19:00

Friday 06:30-19:00

Saturday 06:30-19:00

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Porretta Terme (Terminal)

Stops: 59

Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-66-2174293124-2386784690


Le Piastre

Le Piastre (Fontana Campari)

Via Modenese (Tornanti)

Via Modenese (Segheria)

Cireglio (Chiesa)

Cireglio (Via Di Ciriceto)

Bivio Celle

Tani

Borghetto

Campopiano

Bivio Via Di Rastellino

Bivio Statigliana

Piazza

Bivio Castel Di Piazza

La Bianca

Ponte Calcaiola (Ss66)

Ex Permaflex

Legno Rosso

Capostrada

Capostrada (Piscina)

Capostrada (Poste)

V.Le Adua (Incr. Via Dell'Olmo)

V.Le Adua (Incr. Via Agati)

Croce Di Gora

Centro Adua

V.Le Adua (Liceo Scientifico)

Centro Apollo

Via S. Biagio In Cascheri (Maic)



Largo San Biagio

P.Za San Francesco (Chiesa)

Teatro Manzoni

Istituto Pacini

Via Della Costituzione

P.Za D. Alighieri (Arrivo)

66 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Pistoia

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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